Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Simeon - (1146129) - Richmond Dales ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.72
2:32.97
2:32.98
2:33.46
2:34.10
2:34.54
2:35.61
2:38.19
2:38.83
2:38.99
2:40.37
2:41.91
2:44.09
2:46.03
2:47.78
2:48.36
2:50.59
2:52.05
2:58.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.98
2:33.46

2:32.72

239 97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
470
469
465
459
455
446
425
419
418

396
380
367
356

338
330
294

WA Pts

469
465
472

470

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

20/10/19
28/09/19
08/12/19
02/11/19
16/06/19
17/06/18
03/11/18
08/04/18
30/09/18
13/10/18
09/12/18
12/05/18
10112117
14/10/17
18/06/17
17/09/17
1141/17
13/05/17
12/11/16

Date

08/12/19
02/11/19
20/10/19

28/09/19

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
RDASC Back to Pool Gala

Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Gaw Spring Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Wear Valley November L3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet
North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet

RNASC Rack ta Pnol Gala

Venue

Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sheffield

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
Sheffield

Dunston
Middlesborough
Billingham

The Neptune Centre
Bishop Auckland
The Neptune Centre
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland

Billingham

Venue

Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Middlesbrough

Middleshronah

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 4

Club Swam Under Level
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:35.61
2:38.99
2:38.83
2:34.54
2:41.91
2:38.19
2:44.09
2:50.59
2:46.03
2:48.36
2:47.78
2:52.05

2:58.86

Copyright 2024

459
407
446

425
380
338

r r r r r rr T T I I T I T I T

16/06/19
09/12/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
30/09/18
17/06/18
12/05/18
08/04/18
10112117
111117
14/10/17
17/09/17
18/06/17
13/05/17
12/11/16

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala
Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet
Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Gaw Spring Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
Wear Valley November L3 Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

e g

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
Sheffield

Billingham
Middlesborough
The Neptune Centre
Bishop Auckland
Dunston

The Neptune Centre
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland

Billingham

Page 2/2

RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



