## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Simeon - (1146129) - Richmond Dales ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.72	472	Н	20/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	2
2:32.97	470	Н	28/09/19	RDASC Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	2
2:32.98	469	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
2:33.46	465	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
2:34.10	459	Н	16/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:34.54	455	Н	17/06/18	Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:35.61	446	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
2:38.19	425	Н	08/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	RichmondDale	3
2:38.83	419	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	RichmondDale	2
2:38.99	418	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
2:40.37	407	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:41.91	396	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
2:44.09	380	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:46.03	367	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
2:47.78	356	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
2:48.36	352	Н	17/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
2:50.59	338	Н	11/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
2:52.05	330	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
2:58.86	294	Н	12/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	RichmondDale	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.98	469	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
2:33.46	465	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
2:32.72	472	Н	20/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	2
2:32.97 Copyright 2024	470	Н	28/09/19	RDASC Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrouah	RichmondDale Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.10	459	Н	16/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:40.37	407	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:35.61	446	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
2:38.99	418	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
2:38.83	419	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	RichmondDale	2
2:34.54	455	Н	17/06/18	Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:41.91	396	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
2:38.19	425	Н	08/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	RichmondDale	3
2:44.09	380	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	RichmondDale	3
2:50.59	338	Н	11/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
2:46.03	367	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	RichmondDale	2
2:48.36	352	Н	17/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
2:47.78	356	Н	18/06/17	Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
2:52.05	330	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	RichmondDale	3
2:58.86	294	Н	12/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	RichmondDale	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS